Low Current Intrinsically  ISF003/AVX Series Fuse
Safe Surface Mount Fuses
IECEx / ATEX Cer�fied Fuse – No encapsula�on required
IS Fusion Ltd, Unit 8, Mile Oak Industrial Estate, Maesbury Road, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0) 1691 670222   E-mail: sales@isfusion.co.uk   Web: www.isfusion.co.uk
ISF003/AVX Issue 6
A range of overmoulded 0603 surface mounted fuses with at least 1mm of overmoulded solid insulation to the free surface intended for use
within Intrinsically Safe Equipment. They are suitable for voltages up to 30 V uncoated or 60 V under coating.

Part Number
(without plated edges)
ISF003
Part Number
(with plated edges)
ISF003b
AVX Part
Number
Ampere
Ra�ng
Maximum
Cold
Resistance Ω
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R02 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R02 F0603G0R02FNTR 0.028 7.50
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R03 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R03 F0603G0R03FNTR 0.0375 4.80
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R05 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R05 F0603G0R05FNTR 0.050 3.40
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R06 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R06 F0603G0R06FNTR 0.062 2.50
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R07 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R07 F0603G0R07FNTR 0.075 2.00
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R10 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R10 F0603G0R10FNTR 0.100 2.40
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R12 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R12 F0603G0R12FNTR 0.125 1.60
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R15 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R15 F0603G0R15FNTR 0.150 1.20
ISF003/AV/F0603G0R20 ISF003b/AV/F0603G0R20 F0603G0R20FNTR 0.200 0.80
ISF003/AV/F0603E0R25FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E0R25FSTR F0603E0R25FSTR 0.25 0.650
ISF003/AV/F0603E0R37FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E0R37FSTR F0603E0R37FSTR 0.375 0.450
ISF003/AV/F0603E0R50FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E0R50FSTR F0603E0R50FSTR 0.50 0.250
ISF003/AV/F0603E0R75FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E0R75FSTR F0603E0R75FSTR 0.75 0.200
ISF003/AV/F0603E1R00FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E1R00FSTR F0603E1R00FSTR 1.00 0.130
ISF003/AV/F0603E1R25FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E1R25FSTR F0603E1R25FSTR 1.25 0.090
ISF003/AV/F0603E1R50FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E1R50FSTR F0603E1R50FSTR 1.50 0.060
ISF003/AV/F0603E1R75FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E1R75FSTR F0603E1R75FSTR 1.75 0.050
ISF003/AV/F0603E2R00FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E2R00FSTR F0603E2R00FSTR 2.00 0.040
ISF003/AV/F0603E2R50FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E2R50FSTR F0603E2R50FSTR 2.50 0.035
ISF003/AV/F0603E3R00FSTR ISF003b/AV/F0603E3R00FSTR F0603E3R00FSTR 3.00 0.030
Note: This data shall be used in conjunc�on with the AVX Accu-Guard II F0603G and F0603E data sheets to
determine suitability of the fuse.
Soldering Informa�on
Preheat & Soldering